2023-2024 MGS School Calendar

AUGUST 2023
August 15
August 15
August 16
August 17
August 23
August 24
SEPTEMBER 2023

September 4
September 29

September

29

OCTOBER 2023

October
October
October
October
October
October
October

4
6

9

13
16
20
27

NOVEMBER 2023

November
November
November
November
November

10
20
21
22-24
27

DECEMBER 2023

December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December

4
4

15
18
18
18

20-31

CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE!

Event

Teacher Institute-No School for Students
Back to School Night

1st Day of Student Attendance-SIP
(Early Dismissal for Students)

5th Grade Band Demo

School Picture Day

5ht Grade Band Sign Up/Rental Night

Labor Day - No School
SIP (Early Dismissal for Students)
MTHS Homecoming Parade

Picture Retakes

Teacher Institute - No School for Students
Columbus Day - No School

End of 1st Quarter

Beginning of 2nd Quarter

Report cards go home

SIP (Early Dismissal for Students)

SIP (Early Dismissal for Students)

Parent Teacher Conferences - No Student Attendance
Parent Teacher Conferences - No Student Attendance
Thanksgiving Break - No School

School Resumes after Thanksgiving Break

Kg/1st Grade Winter Concert at MTHS
2nd/3rd Grade Winter Concert at MTHS
End of 2nd Quarter

Beginning of 3rd Quarter

Jr. High Band Christmas Concert
5th-8th Grade Chorus Concert

Report cards go home

Christmas Break- No School

=
3
I

3:30 PM - 7:30PM
11:30 AM

3:00 PM - 7:00 PM

11:30 AM
2:00 PM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM - 7:30 PM
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

6:00 PM - 6:30 PM
7:15 PM - 7:45 PM

6:30 PM
7:15PM



2023-2024 MGS School Calendar

CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE!

JANUARY 2024 Event Time
January 1-2 Christmas Break - No School

January 3 Teacher Institute - No School for Students

January 4 School Resumes for Students after Christmas Break

January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School

January 26 SIP (Early Dismissal for Students) 11:30 AM
FEBRUARY 2024

February 16 SIP (Early Dismissal for Students) 11:30 AM
February 19 President's Day - No School

February 29 4th/5th Grade Winter Concert 7:00 PM
MARCH 2024

March 8 SIP (Early Dismissal for Students) 11:30 AM
March 8 End of 3rd Quarter

March 11 Beginning of 4th Quarter

March 15 Report cards go home

March 22 Last Day of Student Attendance Prior To Spring Break

March 25-31 Spring Break - No School

APRIL 2024

April 1 Spring Break - No School

April 2 School Resumes after Spring Break

April 12 SIP (Early Dismissal for Students) 11:30 AM
April 19 6th Grade Band to Peoria Symphony at the Civic Center

MAY 2024

May 2 4th-8th Grade Instrumental 6:00 PM
May 7 Rain Date 4th-8th Grade Instrumental 6:00 PM
May 9 5th-8th Grade Chorus Concert at MTHS 7:00 PM
May 22 Teacher Institute-No School for Students

May 23 Last Day of School - Early Dismissal for Students*Tentative 11:30 AM
May 23 End of 4th Quarter

May 27 Memorial Day - No School

May 31 Last Day if all 5 emergency days used

*End of the year school dates are tentative depending on the number of snow days/emergancy days used



