2023-2024 MGS School Calendar

CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE!

AUGUST 2023		<u>Event</u>	<u>Time</u>		
August	15	Teacher Institute-No School for Students			
August	15	Back to School Night	3:30 PM - 7:30PM		
August	16	1st Day of Student Attendance-SIP	11:30 AM		
		(Early Dismissal for Students)			
August	17	5th Grade Band Demo			
August	23	School Picture Day			
August	24	5ht Grade Band Sign Up/Rental Night	3:00 PM - 7:00 PM		
SEPTEMBER	R 2023				
September		Labor Day - No School			
September		SIP (Early Dismissal for Students)	11:30 AM		
September		MTHS Homecoming Parade	2:00 PM		
•		5			
OCTOBER 2023					
October	4	Picture Retakes			
October	6	Teacher Institute - No School for Students			
October	9	Columbus Day - No School			
October	13	End of 1st Quarter			
October	16	Beginning of 2nd Quarter			
October	20	Report cards go home			
October	27	SIP (Early Dismissal for Students)	11:30 AM		
NOVEMBER	R 2023				
November	10	SIP (Early Dismissal for Students)	11:30 AM		
November	20	Parent Teacher Conferences - No Student Attendance	12:00 PM - 7:30 PM		
November	21	Parent Teacher Conferences - No Student Attendance	8:00 AM - 1:00 PM		
November	22-24	Thanksgiving Break - No School			
November	27	School Resumes after Thanksgiving Break			
DECEMBER	2023				
December December		Kg/1st Grade Winter Concert at MTHS	6:00 PM - 6:30 PM		
December	4	2nd/3rd Grade Winter Concert at MTHS	7:15 PM - 7:45 PM		
December	15	End of 2nd Quarter			
December	18	Beginning of 3rd Quarter			
December	18	Jr. High Band Christmas Concert	6:30 PM		
December	18	5th-8th Grade Chorus Concert	7:15 PM		
December	20.24	Report cards go home			
December	20-31	Christmas Break- No School			

2023-2024 MGS School Calendar

CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE!

JANUARY 2	<u> 2024</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Time</u>
January	1-2	Christmas Break - No School	
January	3	Teacher Institute - No School for Students	
January	4	School Resumes for Students after Christmas Break	
January	15	Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School	
January	26	SIP (Early Dismissal for Students)	11:30 AM
FEBRUARY	2024		
February	16	SIP (Early Dismissal for Students)	11:30 AM
February	19	President's Day - No School	11.50 /
February	29	4th/5th Grade Winter Concert	7:00 PM
MARCH 20	24		
March	8	SIP (Early Dismissal for Students)	11:30 AM
March	8	End of 3rd Quarter	
March	11	Beginning of 4th Quarter	
March	15	Report cards go home	
March	22	Last Day of Student Attendance Prior To Spring Break	
March	25-31	Spring Break - No School	
APRIL 2024	1		
April	1	Spring Break - No School	
April	2	School Resumes after Spring Break	
April	12	SIP (Early Dismissal for Students)	11:30 AM
April	19	6th Grade Band to Peoria Symphony at the Civic Center	
MAY 2024			
May	2	4th-8th Grade Instrumental	6:00 PM
May	7	Rain Date 4th-8th Grade Instrumental	6:00 PM
May	9	5th-8th Grade Chorus Concert at MTHS	7:00 PM
May	22	Teacher Institute-No School for Students	7.00 PIVI
May	23	Last Day of School - Early Dismissal for Students*Tentative	11:30 AM
May	23	End of 4th Quarter	TT.30 AIVI
•	23 27	Memorial Day - No School	
May	31	Last Day if all 5 emergency days used	
May	21	Last Day II all 3 efficigeficy days used	

^{*}End of the year school dates are tentative depending on the number of snow days/emergancy days used